Chip EMI Filters
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
1
Product Code Type Circuit Nominal
CapacitanceValue
Form
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

(%)
(2)
Characteristics
Rated
Current
(A DC)
DC
Resistance
(mΩ)
25 dB Attenuate
Frequency
(MHz)
15 dB Attenuate
Frequency
(MHz)
EXCCET220U 50  22 ±20 YB 2 50 max.  800 to 1000  600 to 1000
EXCCET470U 50  47 ±20 YB 2 50 max.  450 to 550  350 to 1000
EXCCET101U 50  100 ±20 YB 2 50 max.  300 to 450  200 to 900
EXCCET271U 50  270 ±20 YB 2 50 max.  200 to 300  80 to 700
EXCCET471U 50  470 ±20 YB 2 50 max.  100 to 220  50 to 700
EXCCET102U 50  1000 ±20 YB 2 50 max.  65 to 200  30 to 700
EXCCET222U 50  2200 ±20 YB 2 50 max.  35 to 180  15 to 700
EXCCET103U 50  10000 ±20 YB 2 50 max.  15 to 120  15 to 700
Part Number Kind of Taping Pitch (P1) Quantity
EXCCET□□□U Embossed Carrier Taping 4 mm 1000 pcs./reel
■ Packaging Methods (Taping)
● Standard Quantity